
Adult Choir Schedule 
Church of St. Patrick 

This schedule outlines the Adult Choir's monthly commitments and rehearsals from 

September 2025 through Pentecost 2026. The choir sings once a month at either the 

4:00 PM Saturday Mass or the 10:30 AM Sunday Mass, with rehearsals held one hour 

before each Mass and on Sunday mornings two weeks prior. 

 

Event Date Time 
Rehearsal (2 Weeks Prior) Sunday, August 24, 2025 9:00 AM 
Rehearsal (Before Mass) Saturday, September 06, 

2025 
3:00 PM 

Mass Saturday, September 06, 
2025 

4:00 PM Mass 

Rehearsal (2 Weeks Prior) Sunday, September 21, 
2025 

9:00 AM 

Rehearsal (Before Mass) Saturday, October 04, 2025 3:00 PM 
Mass Saturday, October 04, 2025 10:30 AM Mass 
Rehearsal (2 Weeks Prior) Sunday, October 19, 2025 9:00 AM 
Rehearsal (Before Mass) Sunday, November 02, 2025 9:30 AM 
Remembrance Mass Sunday, November 02, 2025 10:30 AM 
Rehearsal for Christmas and 
Concert 

Sunday, November 23, 2025 9:00 AM 

Rehearsal (Before Mass for 
Concert) 

Saturday, December 06, 
2025 

3:00 PM 

Christmas Concert Saturday, December 06, 
2025 

5:00pm Concert 

Rehearsal (2 Weeks Prior) Sunday, December 14, 2025 9:00 AM 
Rehearsal for Christmas Sunday, December 21, 2025 9:00 AM 
Rehearsal (Before Mass) Thursday, December 25, 

2025 
9:30 AM 

Christmas Day Mass Thursday, December 25, 
2025 

10:30 AM 

Rehearsal (2 Weeks Prior) Sunday, January 25, 2026 9:00 AM 
Rehearsal (Before Mass) Saturday, February 07, 

2026 
3:00 PM 

Mass Saturday, February 07, 
2026 

4:00 PM Mass 

Rehearsal (2 Weeks Prior) Sunday, February 22, 2026 9:00 AM 
Rehearsal (Before Mass) Saturday, March 07, 2026 3:00 PM 
Mass Saturday, March 07, 2026 4:00 PM Mass 
Rehearsal for Easter Sunday, March 22, 2026 9:00 AM 
Rehearsal for Easter Sunday, March 29, 2026 9:00 AM 



Rehearsal (Before Mass) Sunday, April 05, 2026 9:30 AM 
Easter Sunday Mass Sunday, April 05, 2026 10:30 AM 
Rehearsal (2 Weeks Prior) Sunday, April 19, 2026 9:00 AM 
Rehearsal (Before Mass) Saturday, May 02, 2026 3:00 PM 
Mass Saturday, May 02, 2026 4:00 PM Mass 
Rehearsal (2 Weeks Prior) Sunday, May 10, 2026 9:00 AM 
Rehearsal (Before Mass) Sunday, May 24, 2026 9:30 AM 
Pentecost Sunday Mass Sunday, May 24, 2026 10:30 AM 

 


